
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #1 PM- Lancaster | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #1 PM- Lancaster PM

Minuteman Technical High School (30 Students) 67.95 mi | 19 Stops

Driver:

Jameson

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

1h 59m

Start Time:

02:30 PM

End Time:

04:29 PM

Total Students:

30

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

02:30 PM START Minuteman Technical High School

03:05 PM STOP 1 1822 Shirley Rd

03:05 PM STOP 2 1789 Shirley Rd

03:06 PM STOP 3 1704 Shirley Rd

03:07 PM STOP 4 Spectacle Pond Ave & Old Union Turnpike

03:08 PM STOP 5 594 Old Union Turnpike

03:09 PM STOP 6 Old Union Turnpike & Hunter Ln

03:11 PM STOP 7 6 Mountain Laurel Ln

03:20 PM STOP 8 93 Ponakin Rd

03:21 PM STOP 9 212 Ponakin Rd

03:23 PM STOP 10 1985 Main St

03:24 PM STOP 11 2042 Main St



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #1 PM- Lancaster | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #1 PM- Lancaster PM

Minuteman Technical High School (30 Students) 67.95 mi | 19 Stops

Directions Distance

03:25 PM STOP 12 2493 Main St

03:26 PM STOP 13 N Main St & Main St

03:29 PM STOP 14 319 Brockelman Rd

03:30 PM STOP 15 397 Brockelman Rd

03:38 PM STOP 16 595 George Hill Rd

03:42 PM STOP 17 18 Old County Rd

03:43 PM STOP 18 Old County Rd & Highfield Dr

03:47 PM STOP 19 397 Langen Rd

04:29 PM END Minuteman Technical High School


